Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Slattery - (928905) - Bromley SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.70
2:46.06
2:49.15
2:56.36
2:58.05
3:03.33
3:07.84
3:08.77
3:10.32
3:10.43
3:13.06
3:17.76

3:31.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.70
2:46.06
2:49.15
2:58.05
3:03.33
2:56.36
3:07.84
3:08.77
3:10.43

3:13.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

383
367
347
306
298
273
253
250
244
243
233
217
178

WA Pts

383
367
347
298
273
306
253
250
243
233

Round

I I =

-n

I I T I I I

Round

F

I I T I I I

Date

08/12/19
25/06/19
05/05/19
06/05/18
07/10/18
15/07/18
271117
25/06/17
30/10/16
07/01/117
31/10/16
16/10/16
02/11/15

Date

08/12/19
25/06/19
05/05/19
07/10/18
15/07/18
06/05/18
271117
25/06/17
07/01/117
31/10/16

Meet

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019
Bromley SC Club Championships 2019

Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2018
Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2018
BSC Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open

Kent Development Meet 2016

Icebreaker 2017

Beckenham Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016

Beckenham Club Championships

Meet

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019
Bromley SC Club Championships 2019

Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2018
Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2018
Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet

BSC Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open

Icebreaker 2017

Beckenham Club Championships

Venue

Bromley
Beckenham
Medway Park
Medway Park LC
Bromley
Sevenoaks
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Canterbury
Beckenham
Beckenham

Beckenham

Venue

Bromley
Beckenham
Medway Park
Bromley
Sevenoaks
Medway Park LC
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Canterbury

Beckenham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Beckenham
Bromley
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham

Beckenham

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham

Beckenham

Level

L= > B @ ]

w

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:10.32 244 H 30/10/16 Kent Development Meet 2016 Gillingham Beckenham 3
3:17.76 217 F 16/10/16 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016 Beckenham Beckenham 3
3:31.41 178 H 02/11/15 Beckenham Club Championships Beckenham 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



