Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Slattery - (928905) - Bromley SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.70	383	F	08/12/19	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019	Bromley	Bromley	3
2:46.06	367	F	25/06/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:49.15	347	Н	05/05/19	Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Medway Park	Bromley	3
2:56.36	306	Н	06/05/18	Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Medway Park LC	Beckenham	3
2:58.05	298	F	07/10/18	Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2018	Bromley	Bromley	3
3:03.33	273	Н	15/07/18	Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2018	Sevenoaks	Beckenham	3
3:07.84	253	Н	27/11/17	BSC Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
3:08.77	250	Н	25/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	2
3:10.32	244	Н	30/10/16	Kent Development Meet 2016	Gillingham	Beckenham	3
3:10.43	243	Н	07/01/17	Icebreaker 2017	Canterbury	Beckenham	3
3:13.06	233	Н	31/10/16	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
3:17.76	217	F	16/10/16	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016	Beckenham	Beckenham	3
3:31.41	178	Н	02/11/15	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.70	383	F	08/12/19	Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2019	Bromley	Bromley	3
2:46.06	367	F	25/06/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:49.15	347	Н	05/05/19	Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Medway Park	Bromley	3
2:58.05	298	F	07/10/18	Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2018	Bromley	Bromley	3
3:03.33	273	Н	15/07/18	Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2018	Sevenoaks	Beckenham	3
2:56.36	306	Н	06/05/18	Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Medway Park LC	Beckenham	3
3:07.84	253	Н	27/11/17	BSC Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
3:08.77	250	Н	25/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	2
3:10.43	243	Н	07/01/17	Icebreaker 2017	Canterbury	Beckenham	3
3:13.06 Copyright 2024	233	Н	31/10/16	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham Powered By SPORT	4 ESYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:10.32	244	Н	30/10/16	Kent Development Meet 2016	Gillingham	Beckenham	3
3:17.76	217	F	16/10/16	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016	Beckenham	Beckenham	3
3:31.41	178	Н	02/11/15	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS